
TOTAL

        AIS

        SOLE SOURCE
        (justify)

CARDHOLDER    BANKCARD PURCHASE NUMBER     

DATE                

TELEPHONE QUOTATION RECORD FOR PURCHASE CARD ORDERS

VENDOR/COMPANY

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER

ITEM

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

DELIVERY

TOTAL

BUSINESS SIZE

STATS

Large                                     Small

WOMAN OWNED BUS. YES NO

MINORITY BUS. YES NO

DISADVANTAGED BUS. YES NO

  FOB POINT

Destination               Origination

City, State  

Est. Cost $ 

PRICE TOTAL DELIVERY

Large                                      Small

WOMAN OWNED BUS. YES NO

MINORITY BUS. YES NO

DISADVANTAGED BUS. YES NO

  FOB POINT

Destination                Origination

City, State  

Est. Cost $ 

TOTAL DELIVERY

Large                                      Small

WOMAN OWNED BUS. YES          NO

MINORITY BUS.                       YES          NO

DISADVANTAGED BUS. YES          NO

  FOB POINT

Destination                Origination

City, State  

Est. Cost $ 

REMARKS:
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PRICEQUANTITY PRICE

1. 2. 3.

NRLINST 4200.3

Company Rep.
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